Silver Creek Senior Living
Memory Care Calendar

Sunday

Birthdays
5/7 - Coralie Stevens

5/16 - Carolyn Roberts
5/26 - Teddy Schultz

AR- Activity Room
DR- Dining Room

RC- Residents Choice
LA- Living Area

BT- Bus Trip

Tuesday

Wednesday

8:45
9:30
11:00
11:15
1:00

2:30
3:15

3:30
4:15
5:30

May 2025

Thursday

May Day!

Morning Meet
Exercise AR

Chef Chat
Healthy Hands
Strawberry
Lemonade Cart
Bingo

Snack & Hydration
Time

Bible Study AR
Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

8:45
9:30
10:45
11:15
12:45
2:00
2:30
3:15

4:15
5:30

Friday

Morning Meet
Exercise AR

Trivia Time
Healthy Hands
Pretty Nails
Happy Hour AR
Sorry! Game
Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

8:45
9:00
9:45
11:15
1:00

2:00
3:15
4:15

Saturday

Morning Meet
Walking Club LA
Pretty Nails
Healthy Hands
Baking With Vianca
AR

Music W Uncle
Dave AR

Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands

8:45
9:30
10:00
11:15
2:00
3:15

3:30
4:15

Morning Meet
Church Service- LA
Walking Club LA
Healthy Hands
Bingo AR

Snack & Hydration
Time

Sensory Sundays
MC

Healthy Hands

el
8:45
9:30

10:30

11:15
2:00

3:15
3:45

4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR
Montessori
Connections MC
Healthy Hands
Cinco De Mayo
Celebration DR
Snack & Hydration
Time

Bingo AR

Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

8:45

9:30

10:45
11:15
2:00
3:15
3:30

4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR

Bible Study AR
Healthy Hands
Cook To Connect
AR

Snack & Hydration
Time

Golden
Gardener's
Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

8:45
9:30
10:45
11:15
1:00

2:00
3:15

3:45

4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR

Trivia Time
Healthy Hands
Golden
Gardener's
Dollar Tree $ BT
Snack & Hydration
Time

Memory Makers
AR

Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

8:45

9:30
10:00
11:00
11:15

1:30
3:00
3:15

4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR

Fruit Infused
Water Cart
Resident Council
AR

Healthy Hands
Bingo AR

Pop Up Library AR
Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

8:45
9:30
10:45
11:15
12:45
2:00
2:30
3:15

4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR

Trivia Time
Healthy Hands
Pretty Nails
Happy Hour AR
Yahtzee

Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

8:45
9:00
10:00
11:15
1:00
2:00
3:15

4:15

Morning Meet
Walking Club LA
Mother's Day
Brunch AR
Healthy Hands
Pretty Nails
Saturday Matinee
& Popcorn LA
Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands

8:45
9:30
10:00
11:15
2:00
3:15

3:30
4:15

Morning Meet
Church Service- LA
Walking Club LA
Healthy Hands
Bingo AR

Snack & Hydration
Time

Sensory Sundays
MC

Healthy Hands

8:45

9:30
10:30
11:15

2:00
3:00
3:15
4:15

5:30
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR
Montessori
Connections MC
Healthy Hands
Bingo AR

Balloon Volleyball
MC

Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC
Softball Game BT

8:45

9:30
11:15
1:00
2:00
3:15

4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR
Healthy Hands
Golden
Gardener's

Cook To Connect
AR

Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

8:45

9:30

11:15
1:00

2:00
3:15

3:45

4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR
Healthy Hands
Golden
Gardener's
Walmart $ BT
Snack & Hydration
Time

Memory Makers
AR

Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

8:45
9:30
10:00
11:00

11:15
2:00
3:15

3:30
4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR
Slushy Cart
Lunch: Abby's $
BT

Healthy Hands
Bingo AR

Snack & Hydration
Time

Bible Study AR
Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

8:45
9:30
10:45
11:15
12:45
2:00
2:30
3:15

4:15
5:30

Morning Meet
Exercise AR

Trivia Time
Healthy Hands
Pretty Nails
Happy Hour AR
Pictionary Game
Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands
Evening Movie- RC

8:45
9:00
9:45
11:15
1:00

2:00
3:15
4:15

Morning Meet
Walking Club LA
Pretty Nails
Healthy Hands
Water Color
Painting AR
Saturday Matinee
& Popcorn LA
Snack & Hydration
Time

Healthy Hands

This calendar is subject to change.
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Sunday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet
9:30 Church Service- LA 9:30 Exercise AR 9:30 Exercise AR 9:30 Exercise AR 9:30 Exercise AR 9:30 Exercise AR 9:00 Walking Club LA
10:00 Walking Club LA 10:30 Montessori 11:15 Healthy Hands 11:15 Healthy Hands 10:00 Whipped 10:45 Trivia Time 9:45 Pretty Nails
11:15 Healthy Hands Connections MC 1:00 Golden 1:00 Golden Lemonade Cart 11:15 Healthy Hands 11:15 Healthy Hands
2:00 Bingo AR 11:15 Healthy Hands Gardener's Gardener's 11:15 Healthy Hands 12:45 Pretty Nails 1:00 Baking With Vianca
3:15 Snack & Hydration 2:00 Bingo AR 2:00 Cook To Connect 2:00 Goodwill $ BT 1:00 Bingo AR 2:00 Happy Hour AR AR
Time 3:00 Name That Tune AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration 2:00 Shortcake Stand $ 2:30 UNO! 2:00 Saturday Matinee
3:30 Sensory Sundays MC 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time BT 3:15 Snack & Hydration & Movie
MC 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:45 Memory Makers 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:15 Snack & Hydration
4:15 Healthy Hands Time 4:15 Healthy Hands AR Time 4:15 Healthy Hands Time
4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC 4:15 Healthy Hands 3:30 Bible Study AR 5:30 Evening Movie- RC 4:15 Healthy Hands
5:30 Evening Movie- RC 5:30 Evening Movie- RC 4:15 Healthy Hands
5:30 Softball Game BT 5:30 Evening Movie- RC
B B B B a1
8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet 8:45 Morning Meet
9:30 Church Service- LA 9:30 Exercise AR 9:30 Exercise AR 9:30 Exercise AR 9:30 Exercise AR 9:30 Exercise AR 9:00 Walking Club LA
10:00 Walking Club LA 10:30 Montessori 10:45 Bible Study AR 11:15 Healthy Hands 10:00 Homemade 10:45 Trivia Time 9:45 Pretty Nails
11:15 Healthy Hands Connections MC 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Golden Lemonade Cart 11:15 Healthy Hands 11:15 Healthy Hands
2:00 Bingo AR 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Golden Gardener's 11:00 Lunch: Red Robin 12:45 Pretty Nails 1:00 Crafting Hour AR
3:15 Snack & Hydration 2:00 Music W Rachel Gardener's 2:00 Walmart $ BT $ BT 2:00 Happy Hour AR 2:00 Saturday Matinee
Time 3:15 Snack & Hydration 2:00 Cook To Connect 3:15 Snack & Hydration 11:15 Healthy Hands 2:30 Monopoly & Movie
3:30 Sensory Sundays Time AR Time 2:00 Ice Cream Social 3:15 Snack & Hydration 3:15 Snack & Hydration
MC 3:30 Bingo AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration 3:45 Memory Makers DR Time Time
4:15 Healthy Hands 4:15 Healthy Hands Time AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration 4:15 Healthy Hands 4:15 Healthy Hands
5:30 Evening Movie- RC 4:15 Healthy Hands 4:15 Healthy Hands Time 5:30 Evening Movie- RC
5:30 Evening Movie- RC 5:30 Evening Movie- RC 3:30 Bingo AR
4:15 Healthy Hands
5:30 Evening Movie- RC

This calendar is subject to change.
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