Silver Creek Senior Living Memory Care Calendar



## May 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Birthdays 5/7 - Coralie Stevens 5/16 - Carolyn Roberts 5/26 - Teddy Schultz	AR- Activity Room DR- Dining Room RC- Residents Choice LA- Living Area BT- Bus Trip			May Day! 8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 11:00 Chef Chat 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Strawberry Lemonade Cart 2:30 Bingo 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:30 Bible Study AR 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:45 Trivia Time 11:15 Healthy Hands 12:45 Pretty Nails 2:00 Happy Hour AR 2:30 Sorry! Game 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:00 Walking Club LA 9:45 Pretty Nails 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Baking With Vianca AR 2:00 Music W Uncle Dave AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands
8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Church Service- LA 10:00 Walking Club LA 11:15 Healthy Hands 2:00 Bingo AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:30 Sensory Sundays MC 4:15 Healthy Hands	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:30 Montessori Connections MC 11:15 Healthy Hands 2:00 Cinco De Mayo Celebration DR 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:45 Bingo AR 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:45 Bible Study AR 11:15 Healthy Hands 2:00 Cook To Connect AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:30 Golden Gardener's 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:45 Trivia Time 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Golden Gardener's 2:00 Dollar Tree \$ BT 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:45 Memory Makers AR 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:00 Fruit Infused Water Cart 11:00 Resident Council AR 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:30 Bingo AR 3:00 Pop Up Library AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:45 Trivia Time 11:15 Healthy Hands 12:45 Pretty Nails 2:00 Happy Hour AR 2:30 Yahtzee 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:00 Walking Club LA 10:00 Mother's Day Brunch AR 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Pretty Nails 2:00 Saturday Matinee & Popcorn LA 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands
8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Church Service- LA 10:00 Walking Club LA 11:15 Healthy Hands 2:00 Bingo AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:30 Sensory Sundays MC 4:15 Healthy Hands	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:30 Montessori Connections MC 11:15 Healthy Hands 2:00 Bingo AR 3:00 Balloon Volleyball MC 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC 5:30 Softball Game BT	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Golden Gardener's 2:00 Cook To Connect AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Golden Gardener's 2:00 Walmart \$ BT 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:45 Memory Makers AR 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:00 Slushy Cart 11:00 Lunch: Abby's \$ BT 11:15 Healthy Hands 2:00 Bingo AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:30 Bible Study AR 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:45 Trivia Time 11:15 Healthy Hands 12:45 Pretty Nails 2:00 Happy Hour AR 2:30 Pictionary Game 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:00 Walking Club LA 9:45 Pretty Nails 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Water Color Painting AR 2:00 Saturday Matinee & Popcorn LA 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands

This calendar is subject to change.

Silver Creek Senior Living Memory Care Calendar



## May 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Church Service- LA 10:00 Walking Club LA 11:15 Healthy Hands 2:00 Bingo AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:30 Sensory Sundays MC 4:15 Healthy Hands	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:30 Montessori Connections MC 11:15 Healthy Hands 2:00 Bingo AR 3:00 Name That Tune MC 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC 5:30 Softball Game BT	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Golden Gardener's 2:00 Cook To Connect AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Golden Gardener's 2:00 Goodwill \$ BT 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:45 Memory Makers AR 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:00 Whipped Lemonade Cart 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Bingo AR 2:00 Shortcake Stand \$ BT 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:30 Bible Study AR 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:45 Trivia Time 11:15 Healthy Hands 12:45 Pretty Nails 2:00 Happy Hour AR 2:30 UNO! 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:00 Walking Club LA 9:45 Pretty Nails 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Baking With Vianca AR 2:00 Saturday Matinee & Movie 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands
8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Church Service- LA 10:00 Walking Club LA 11:15 Healthy Hands 2:00 Bingo AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:30 Sensory Sundays MC 4:15 Healthy Hands	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:30 Montessori Connections MC 11:15 Healthy Hands 2:00 Music W Rachel 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:30 Bingo AR 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:45 Bible Study AR 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Golden Gardener's 2:00 Cook To Connect AR 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Golden Gardener's 2:00 Walmart \$ BT 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:45 Memory Makers AR 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:00 Homemade Lemonade Cart 11:00 Lunch: Red Robin \$ BT 11:15 Healthy Hands 2:00 Ice Cream Social DR 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 3:30 Bingo AR 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:30 Exercise AR 10:45 Trivia Time 11:15 Healthy Hands 12:45 Pretty Nails 2:00 Happy Hour AR 2:30 Monopoly 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands 5:30 Evening Movie- RC	8:45 Morning Meet 9:00 Walking Club LA 9:45 Pretty Nails 11:15 Healthy Hands 1:00 Crafting Hour AR 2:00 Saturday Matinee & Movie 3:15 Snack & Hydration Time 4:15 Healthy Hands

This calendar is subject to change.